PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PZE X4V 0,7/24VDC 4n/o fix 774586
Contact expansion Inputs: Single-channel wiring Outputs: 4 N/O UB 24 V
Q0 DC, width: 22.5 mm, integral screw terminals, Delay-on de-energisation
i contact block for contact expansion in connection with safety-related control
?Eg components. Release time 0.7 s fixed.
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Technical details

Certifications:
Application options:
Operating modes:
Standards:

Supply voltage (V):
Supply voltage type:
Terminal style:

Terminal type:

Number of instantaneous safety contacts:

Number of delayed safety contacts:
Width dimension:

Height dimension:

Depth dimension:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian);TUV;CCC
Delayed contact expansion

Single-channel;without detection of shorts across contacts
EN 60204-1;EN 62061;EN ISO 13849-1;VDE 0113-1
24,0

DC

fixed

Screw terminal

0

4

22.5mm

87.0 mm

121.0 mm

1959

1859

-10-55°C
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